Dr Jeganathan billing & fee policy
From 21 July 2025

Standard Skin Examination - item # 23: Under 20 minute consultation

Consultation fee*  Medicare rebate Out of pocket
Private fee $180.00 $43.90 $136.15
Concession card $170.00 $43.90 $126.15
Standard Skin Examination - item # 36: Over 20 minute consultation

Consultation fee*  Medicare rebate Out of pocket
Private fee $220.00 $84.90 $135.10
Concession card $210.00 $84.90 $125.10
Extended Skin Examination - item # 44: Lasts 40 minutes (multiple moles)

Consultation fee*  Medicare rebate Out of pocket
Private fee $260.00 $125.10 $134.90
Concession card $250.00 $125.10 $124.90
Follow-up Examination - item # 23: 10 minute consultation

Consultation fee*  Medicare rebate Out of pocket
Private fee $107.00 $43.90 $63.10
Lumps & Bumps —item # 23: one lesion of concern, sebaceous cyst & lipoma

Consultation fee*  Medicare rebate Out of pocket
Private fee $130.00 $43.90 $86.10
Concession card $120.00 $43.90 $76.10

*These fees include a $6.00 regulatory and compliance component to cover additional costs imposed on us in
the ACT that is not a Medicare item and is not rebateable. Please talk to our team for more information.

Fee payments
Fees are payable at the time of your consultation. We have systems in place for our friendly team to process
your Medicare rebate claims on the spot.

Surgical fees — excision of lesions/procedures

If a surgical procedure or biopsy is required, the costs of this will be discussed with you at the time of your
consultation. Additional costs would include a treatment fee which isn't eligible for a Medicare rebate.

This will be based on the type of procedure, site on the body and type of skin lesion (BCC, SCC, melanoma, cysts
etc) You may also choose to be referred to the public health system for surgical treatment of skin cancers.

Cancellation policy

We ask for 24 hours’ notice when cancelling or rescheduling appointments. If the practice is closed, please
email tuggeranongsg.admin@ochrehealth.com.au. This is so we can offer the appointment to another patient
on our waiting list. A $90.00 (non-rebateable fee) will be charged if

24 hrs notice isn’t provided v a

Your next booking /‘ ’Chre
Book your next appointment online at ochrehealth.com.au

or download our free Ochre Health App to book, add to calendar, MEDICAL CENTRE
check in and get reminders and updates. Tuggera nong Square



